
SEALING
SYSTEMS

www.sealingsystems.gr

TPR Tubing

RoHS compliant

Available in FDA or industrial grade
FDA grade is autoclavable
Industrial grade is well suited for outdoor use



SEALING
SYSTEMS

www.sealingsystems.gr

1/8

3/16

1/4

1/4

5/16

3/8

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

460 0246

460 0414

460 0582

460 0638

460 0694

460 0862

460 0974

460 1310

460 1646

460 1926

1/4

5/16

3/8

1/2

7/16

1/2

5/8

3/4

7/8

1

.062

.062

.063

.125

.062

.062

.125

.125

.125

.125

1.55

2.06

1.15

6.19

3.09

3.61

8.26

10.32

12.39

14.45

Suprene - Natural FDA

1/8

1/4

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

461 0228

461 0564

461 0620

461 0956

461 1292

461 1628

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

7/8

.062

.063

.125

.125

.125

.125

1.55

1.15

6.19

8.26

10.32

12.39

Suprene - Black Industrial

Sold by standard length only (50 .  Add length  to part number when ordering.
Example: 50 . of 1/8” I.D. x 1/4” O.D. Black Industrial tubing is part number 461 0228-50. 
BOLD indicates the cr  dimension for  


