

Engineering Equipment for Sanitary Applications

TPR Tubing

SUPRENE offers excellent flex fatigue resistance and good tear resistance, making it an ideal choice for peristaltic pump applications. The FDA raw material is suitable for a variety of clean uses and is autoclavable to ensure cleanliness. Black industrial SUPRENE offers good resistance to U.V. radiation, ozone, chemicals and other fluids. It will also handle applications where oil may splash onto the tubing and is well suited for outdoor use.





- Made of first-quality, polypropylene-based, thermoplastic rubber (TPR)
- Outstanding compression characteristics and toughness for peristaltic pump uses
- Maintains good flexibility at low temperatures
- RoHS compliant
- Free of conflict minerals
- Available in FDA or industrial grade
- FDA grade is autoclavable
- Industrial grade is well suited for outdoor use
- FDA raw material complies with National Sanitation Foundation standards (NSF-51) and FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
- FDA raw material meets UL94 HB burn rating



Engineering Equipment for Sanitary Applications

Suprene - Natural FDA

Part No.	I.D (in.)	O.D (in.)	Wall (in.)	LBS. Per 100 (FT.)
460 0246	1/8	1/4	.062	1.55
460 0414	3/16	5/16	.062	2.06
460 0582	1/4	3/8	.063	1.15
460 0638	1/4	1/2	.125	6.19
460 0694	5/16	7/16	.062	3.09
460 0862	3/8	1/2	.062	3.61
460 0974	3/8	5/8	.125	8.26
460 1310	1/2	3/4	.125	10.32
460 1646	5/8	7/8	.125	12.39
460 1926	3/4	1	.125	14.45

Suprene - Black Industrial

Part No.	I.D (in.)	O.D (in.)	Wall (in.)	LBS. Per 100 (FT.)
461 0228	1/8	1/4	.062	1.55
461 0564	1/4	3/8	.063	1.15
461 0620	1/4	1/2	.125	6.19
461 0956	3/8	5/8	.125	8.26
461 1292	1/2	3/4	.125	10.32
461 1628	5/8	7/8	.125	12.39

Sold by standard length only (50 ft). Add length suffix to part number when ordering. Example: 50 ft. of $1/8^{\prime\prime}$ I.D.x $1/4^{\prime\prime}$ O.D. Black Industrial tubing is part number 461 0228-50. BOLD indicates the critical dimension for fittings application.